
2020 ‘BACK FROM COVID’ PROGRAM 
EVENT Entry Fee DNSW Member Entry Fee Non-Member 
Training Days 

• Sat 14 Nov 
• Sun 15 Nov 
• Wed 25 Nov 

 
$20.00 

 
$30.00 

Official Competition 
• Thu 26 Nov 
• Fri 27 Nov 
• Sat 28 Nov 
• Sun 29 Nov 

$50.00 
+ exclusive entry 

period from 
Midday Sat 17 Oct 

Midday Mon 19 Oct 

 
$65.00 

Entries open midday Mon 
 19 Oct 

ENTRIES: Online via Nominate (close Friday 6th Nov, late fee to Monday 9th Nov) 

Class # Thursday 26th  Class #  Friday 27th  
1-2 OC Preliminary 1A & 1B 13-14 OC Novice 2A & 2B 
3-4 OC Elementary 3A & 3B 15-16 OC Medium 4A & 4B 
5-6 OC Advanced 5A & 5B 17 OC Prix St George 
7 OC Intermediate A 18 OC Intermediate B 

8-12 YH Qualifier (4 to 7yo)* 19 OC Intermediate II 
  20-24 YH Qualifier (4 to 7yo)* 

Class # Saturday 28th  Class # Sunday 29th  
25-26 OC Preliminary 1B & 1C 33-34 Preparatory C & D 
27-28 OC Elementary 3B & 3C 35-36 OC Novice 2B & 2C 
29-30 OC Advanced 5B & 5C 37-38 OC Medium 4B & 4C 

31 OC Intermediate I 39-43 OC PE Team test (grade 1-5) 
32 OC Grand Prix 44-48 OC PE Ind test (grade 1-5) 

• YH Tests – 4yo, 5yo, 6yo, 6yo Pony, 7yo 
ENQUIRIES: Di Saunders – clarendon@dressagensw.com.au or  

leave message 0407 728 763 for ah response 
DNSW ABN: 97482552442 

 
 

CLARENDON 

mailto:clarendon@dressagensw.com.au

